Table of comparative data 2011-12

Basic
Leader
Cabinet
Planning
Scrutiny
Area
Standards
Highways
Deputy

1st Oppos
2nd Oppos
Audit & Risk
Tonbridge
Maidstone

Braintree

figures in red indicate allowances higher than NHDC

Audit Family (exc. Central Beds and Colchester Borough Councils)

NHDC

£4,500
£12,600
£6,930
£5,670
£4,410
£4,410
£4,410
£1,890
£1,260
£2,608

£2,029

Tonbridge & malling
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£10,674
£8,067
£5,076

£6,258

£1,269

£2,685

2,538

Tunbridge Wells

Mid Sussex

£4,501
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£20,596 £16,750
£8,238 £8,990
£4,501 £5,279

£5,151 £5,279

£474 £1,980
£1,980
£2,748
£2,748
1,930 1,980

Maidstone

£4,666
£23,326
£11,663
£5,831

£5,831

£1,166

1,166

East Hants
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£16,000
£4,150
£4,150

£2,767

£2,767

£2,767

£2,767

£2,767

Braintree
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£13,338
£8,892
£4,446
£4,446
£4,446

£1,112

£11,115

Ashford

£4,292
£14,041
£7,021
£5,616

£5,616

£1,404
£1,404

£9,351

£4,446 220/Mbr

£1,112

4,446 4,680.17

Members' Allowances are frozen at 2010/2011 levels.

*

Hertfordshire (Exc. Watford - directly elected mayor)

Stevenage

£7,214
£17,810
£9,795
£9,795
£9,795
£6,233
£1,579

£4,451

St. Albans

£5,535
£13,575
£9,485
£3,105

£2,965

Hertsmere
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£22,580
£12,024
£1,587

£3,177

£1,088
£1,088

£1,025

£11,663 shared between each Group Leader on basis of number of members in political group

2009 figures are still current at January 2011

Three Rivers
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£9,162
£4,581
£3,438

£2,286

£432

£3,051
£3,051

£2,286

Dacorum
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£14,853
£9,902
£4,951

£4,951

£1,238

£6,542

East Herts.
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£23,733

£11,867

£3,560

£2,373
£1,187
£14,240
£2,373
£2,373

£7,120

Broxbourne
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£10,250

£5,125

£4,510

£3,485

£2,870

Welwyn & Hatfield 2009 - 2010 data

£4,758 Basic
£9,207 Leader
£5,520 Cabinet
£3,690 Planning
£3,894 Scrutiny
Area
£5,520 Standards
Highways
£6,444 Deputy
£5,520 1st Oppos
£5,520 2nd Oppos

£3,690 Audit & Risk
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