Table of comparative data 2011-12

figures in red indicate allowances higher than NHDC

	Audit Family (exc. Central Beds and Colchester Borough Councils)								Hertfordshire (Exc. Watford - directly elected mayor)							
	NHDC	Tonbridge & malling	Mid Sussex	Tunbridge Wells	Maidstone	East Hants	Braintree	Ashford	Stevenage	St. Albans	Hertsmere	Three Rivers	Dacorum	East Herts.	Broxbourne	Welwyn & Hatfield 2009 - 2010 data
Basic	£4,500	£5,076	£4,501	£5,279	£4,666	£4,500	£4,446	£4,292	£7,214	£5,535	£5,529	£4,581	£4,951	£4,747	£4,100	£4,758 Basic
Leader	£12,600	£10,674	£20,596	£16,750	£23,326	£16,000	£13,338	£14,041	£17,810	£13,575	£22,580	£9,162	£14,853	£23,733	£10,250	£9,207 Leader
Cabinet	£6,930	£8,067	£8,238	£8,990	£11,663	£4,150	£8,892	£7,021	£9,795	£9,485	£12,024	£4,581	£9,902	£11,867		£5,520 Cabinet
Planning	£5,670	£5,076	£4,501	£5,279	£5,831	£4,150	£4,446	£5,616	£9,795	£3,105	£1,587	£3,438	£4,951		£5,125	£3,690 Planning
Scrutiny	£4,410	£6,258	£5,151	£5,279	£5,831	£2,767	£4,446	£5,616	£9,795	£2,965	£3,177	£2,286	£4,951	£3,560	£4,510	£3,894 Scrutiny
Area	£4,410						£4,446		£6,233							Area
Standards	£4,410	£1,269	£474	£1,980	£1,166	£2,767	£1,112	£1,404	£1,579			£432	£1,238	£2,373		£5,520 Standards
Highways	£1,890			£1,980				£1,404	£4,451					£1,187		Highways
Deputy	£1,260					£2,767	£11,115	£9,351						£14,240	£3,485	£6,444 Deputy
1st Oppos	£2,608	£2,685		£2,748	*	£2,767	£4,446	220/Mbr			£1,088	£3,051	£6,542	£2,373	£2,870	£5,520 1st Oppos
2nd Oppos	£2,029			£2,748	*	£2,767	£1,112				£1,088	£3,051		£2,373		£5,520 2nd Oppos
Audit & Risk		2,538	1,930	1,980	1,166		4,446	4,680.17			£1,025	£2,286		£ 7,120		£3,690 Audit & Risk
									1							

Tonbridge Members' Allowances are frozen at 2010/2011 levels.

Maidstone \* £11,663 shared between each Group Leader on basis of number of members in political group

Braintree 2009 figures are still current at January 2011